Z E R T I F I K A T
CERTIFICATE
  EL-1609-316408-001
Seite / Page 1 / 2
Ausstellungsdatum:
Date of Issue
27.09.2016
 signature
 Sabine Kußmaul
Zertifizierungsstelle
Certification Department
Nemko GmbH & Co. KG Office address  Telephone Fax
P.O. Box 1250 Reetzstr. 58 +49 (0) 7240 63 0 +49  (0) 7240 63 11
D-76318 Pfinztal, Germany D-76327 Pfinztal, Germany www.nemko.com www.nemko.de
316408CERTB001A_35.docx
Gültigkeit   Expiry Date 20.06.2019
Genehmigungsinhaber
Licence Holder
TPV Electronics (Fujian) Co., Ltd.
Rongqiao Economic and Technological
Development Zone,
FUQING CITY FUJIAN PROVINCE,
CHINA
Der Inhaber der Zeichengenehmigung ist
berechtigt das Nemko Bauart geprüft  Zeichen
auf dem hier beschriebenen Produkt für die
Gültigkeitsdauer des Zertifikats anzubringen.
Weitere Hinweise siehe unten.
The holder of this certificate is entitled to use
the Nemko Bauart geprüft  -mark on the
product described below.  The mark is only to
be used within the validity of this certificate.
For further notice, see below.
Fertigungsstätte
Manufacturing Plant
Siehe Seite 2 /  See page 2
Geprüft  nach
Tested according to
EN 60950-1:2006 + A11:2009 + A1:2010 + A12:2011 + A2:2013
Zertifiziertes  Produkt
Certified Product
LCD Monitor
Bezeichnung
Type Designation
**35**********
6 A, 20 V DC, Klasse III
Die „*“ in der Modellbezeichnung stehen für „0“ - „ 9“, „A“ – „Z“ oder für kein
Zeichen und dienen Marketingzwecke.
Handelsname: AOC
6 A, 20 V DC, Class III
The “*” in the model name can be “0” – “9”, “A” – “ Z” or blank for marketing
use only.
Trade mark: AOC
Test Report Nr .:
Test Report No.:
316408 vom / dated  2016-09-23
Das Baumuster wurde einer Typprüfung unterzogen und entspricht den zum Zeitpunkt der Ausstellung dieser Bescheinigung geltenden
sicherheitstechnischen Anforderungen gemäβ ProdSG. Dem Zertifikat liegen die Geschäftsbedingungen und die Prüf- und Zertifizierungs-
ordnung der Prüfstelle zugrunde.
Bei Nichteinhaltung der Vorschriften kann die Zeichengenehmigung zurückgezogen werden.
The tested model described above complied with the safety requirements according to ProdSG at the time of certification.
This certificate is issued based on the regulations of the certification body.
In case of any irregularities or non-compliances, this certificate can be withdrawn with immediate effect.
Z E R T I F I K A T
CERTIFICATE
  EL-1609-316408-001
Seite / Page 2 / 2
Ausstellungsdatum:
Date of Issue
27.09.2016
 signature
 Sabine Kußmaul
Zertifizierungsstelle
Certification Department
Nemko GmbH & Co. KG Office address  Telephone Fax
P.O. Box 1250 Reetzstr. 58 +49 (0) 7240 63 0 +49  (0) 7240 63 11
D-76318 Pfinztal, Germany D-76327 Pfinztal, Germany www.nemko.com www.nemko.de
316408CERTB001A_35.docx
350LM000**:
Fertigungsstätte n
Manufacturing Plants
TPV Electronics(Fujian) Co.,Ltd.
Rongqiao Economic and Technological
Development Zone, Fuqing City, Fujian
Province, P.R.China
L&T Display Technology (Fujian) Ltd.
Optoelectronic Park, Rongqiao Economic and
Technological, Development Zone, Fuqing
City, Fujian 350301, CHINA
TPV Display Technology( Wuhan) Co.,Ltd.
Unique No. 11, Zhuankou Development,
District of Economic Technological
Development Zone, WUHAN CITY 430056,
CHINA
TPV Display Technology (China) Co., Ltd.
No.106 Jinghai 3 Rd., BDA,
BEIJING CITY 100176,
CHINA